
 
Kansas City, MO 
December 3, 2018 (Monday) 

 
Kansas City, MO 
December 3, 2018 (Monday) 

rbauction.com/Kansas City

7 – 2015 Kenworth T880

2018 KenworthT800 & 2018 Trail King TK130HDG 2+2+2

2014 Caterpillar D6K2 LGP Grove TMS870B 70 Ton 8x4x4

2 – Caterpillar 623G

1 of 2 – 2018 & 3 of 4 – 2017 Peterbilt 567

ACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

Unreserved public auction



N

70

35

29

40

71

24
Kansas 

City

Riverside

Odessa
Blue 

Springs

KC Int’l 
Airport

Overland
Park

435

435 70

D

Z

31

Old Highway 40

Auction 
Site

Auction 
Site

2 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Kansas City, MO   |   December 3, 2018 (Monday)

Kansas City, MO
December 3, 2018  
Monday  8:00 am

Phone:  816.633.4096
Fax: 816.633.4307
Auction location:  1800 W. Old 40 Hwy 
Odessa, MO  64076 

795+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Nov 30 (Fri)
Inspection hours:  Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm 
Dec 1 & 2 (Sat & Sun), 8 am–5 pm
Items must be removed by: Dec 17  (Mon)

Auction highlights
Equipment from:  
Bettis Asphalt 
Capital Trucking 
Mid-States Materials 
and other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee: (a) 10% on all lots selling for $5,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over $5,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $500 per lot or, (c) $1,290 on all lots 
selling over $33,500.

Directions to auction site
From Kansas City International Airport: take I-435 E towards 
St. Louis. Merge onto I-70 E towards St. Louis via left exit (Exit 
63B). Take Exit 31 (Bates City) and merge left onto Old 40 Hwy. 
Continue east on Old 40 Hwy for 5 miles and the Auction site 
will be on your right. Watch for auction signs. 
From I-70 Westbound, take Exit 37 (MO-131). Turn left (south) to 
cross over I-70. At stop sign turn right (west) onto Old 40 Hwy 
for approx. 2 miles and the Auction site will be on your left. 
Watch for auction signs. 

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

Construction
Crawler tractors • wheel loaders • crawler loaders • 27- skid 
steer loaders • 14- multi terrain loaders • motor graders • 
motor scrapers • 19- hydraulic excavators • midi excavators • 
11- mini excavators • articulated dump trucks • rock trucks • 
11- trenchers • directional drills • loader backhoes • all terrain 
cranes • hydraulic truck cranes • conventional truck cranes 
• compactors • tandem rollers • walk behind compactors • 
asphalt pavers • shuttle buggys • asphalt distributor trucks • 
screen plants • feeders.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: winch tractors • heavy haul • 40- truck tractors 
• 13- quad axle dump • 12- dump • plow & sanders • water • 
boom • bucket • vacuum • mechanics • utility • van • sanita-
tion • grain & silage • cab & chassis • flatbed • sports utility 
vehicles • 11- pickups • buses • automobiles.
Trailers include: lowboys • step deck • jeeps • hiboys • end 
dump • curtain side • reefer • grain & silage • 17- van • 28- 
equipment • reel • mobile structures.

Other items include
12- Telescopic forklifts • forklifts • electric forklifts • scis-
sorlifts • 22- boom lifts • 2wd agricultural tractors • spreaders 
• pull scrapers • landscape equipment • livestock equipment 
• sewer & water • all terrain vehicles • snow equipment • 
brooms • street sweepers • drills • 11- air compressors • 
light generator sets • light towers • pumps • tanks • concrete 
equipment • survey equipment • containers • engines 
• equipment attachments • tractor attachments • truck 
attachments • industrial items • equipment parts • shop & 
warehouse items • parts & stationary items - construction & 
transportation.

Equipment listings

Download the  
Ritchie Bros. app today. 

BID & BUY 
ON THE GO!
rbauction.com/app



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 3, 2018 (Monday)   |   Kansas City, MO

1 of 2 – Case 1650L 2012 John Deere 850K 2012 Case 721FXR High Lift

Case 621D 2014 Bobcat S570 Caterpillar D6T LGP

2010 Bobcat S250 2013 Case SV250 2 Spd High Flow 2013 Case SV185



4 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Kansas City, MO   |   December 3, 2018 (Monday)

Case 90XT 3 – Late Model Caterpillar 262D 2 Speed 1 of 2 – 2013 Caterpillar 262C2 XPS 2 Spd High Flow

2 – 2014 Caterpillar 272D 2 Speed 2015 Bobcat T590 Takeuchi TL240 w/Bucket

2010 Bobcat T300 Bobcat MT52 Walk Behind 2015 Case TV380 2 Spd High Flow



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 3, 2018 (Monday)   |   Kansas City, MO

2014 Caterpillar 259D 2010 Takeuchi TL250 2015 Takeuchi TL12

Caterpillar 637 Caterpillar 330DL 2011 Caterpillar 614DLCR

Hitachi ZX160LC 2012 Hyundai Robex 320LC-9 2011 Case CX300C



6 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Kansas City, MO   |   December 3, 2018 (Monday)

1 of 2 – 2013 Hyundai Robex 140LC-9 2012 John Deere 350GLC Komatsu PC200LC-8

1 of 2 – Hyundai Robex 250LC-9 Komatsu PC789MR-6

2016 Caterpillar 308E2CRSB Bobcat 337 Toro RT600



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 3, 2018 (Monday)   |   Kansas City, MO

Volvo A30 Case 580SM Series 2 4x4

1 of 2 – Caterpillar 773B 2012 Case 580SNWT 4x4 1 of 2 – Ford F750 XL 2000 Gallon

Caterpillar CB534DXW 1 of 3 – Dynapac CC624HF

2011 Roadtec SB2500D Cedarapids FSG616332 Twin Deck Krupp KMK5090



8 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Kansas City, MO   |   December 3, 2018 (Monday)

Sterling Acterra Winch

International C0F9670 & 2015 Kaufman

2016 Peterbilt 579

2012 Freightliner CA125

1 of 2 – 2013 International 8600

Peterbilt 378

2 of 3 – 2017 Volvo VHD84F2018 Kenworth T800

2 of 4 – 2014 & 2013 International ProStar+

4 – 2013 International ProStar+

2009 Kenworth T800 Heavy Haul



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com December 3, 2018 (Monday)   |   Kansas City, MO

International 7600 2 – Ford F550 XL 4x4 2009 International 7600

International 4900 GMC C7500 Chevrolet C7500

Freightliner FL70 2014 Superior DT80J Ingersoll-Rand ECM690



10 Our unreserved commitment: we take everyone’s safety seriously. Kansas City, MO   |   December 3, 2018 (Monday)

Trail King TK120HDG522 2+2+2 Trail King TK110HDG523

Fontaine 48 Ft Cornhusker 47 Ft 2 – 2016 Freedom 39 Ft

Genie Z45/25 Farmall Super H Vector 300 4x4



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

December 3, 2018 (Monday)   |   Kansas City, MO

USA
Kansas City, MO Dec 3
Sacramento, CA Dec 4
Denver, CO Dec 5
Atlanta, GA Dec 6
Las Vegas, NV Dec 6
Williston, ND Dec 8
Wolf Point, MT Dec 10
Columbus, OH Dec 11
Fort Worth, TX Dec 11–12
Minneapolis, MN Dec 20
Canada
Grande Prairie, AB  Nov 27–28
Lethbridge, A B Nov 29
Toronto, ON  Dec 4–5
Saskatoon, SK  Dec 6
Truro, NS  Dec 7
Edmonton, AB Dec 11–12
Montreal, QC Dec 17–18
Chilliwack, BC Dec 19
International
Brisbane, AUS Nov 27
Ocana, ESP Nov 28–30
Geelong, AUS Nov 29
Caorso, ITA Dec 4–5
Moerdijk, NLD Dec 6–7
Polotitlan, MEX Dec 7

IT’S THE  
“SHOCK & AWE” 

SURPLUS SALES 
EVENT OF THE YEAR

GovPlanet’s  
OPERATION BLOWOUT

10,000+ surplus government & military items  
available for sale
2 days of online bidding
2 days of live, in-person bidding
2 locations to bid in person – Las Vegas & Atlanta
All live auction items will be sold with no reserve prices!

Bid on everything from military surplus construction 
equipment to surplus trailers, humvees, field gear and 
textiles, gen sets, industrial equipment and more. You 
have to see the selection to believe it! 

Do your recon online and then  
register to bid: 

GovPlanet.com/blowout

Las Vegas & Atlanta     
Dec 7-8

NO PAYMENTS 
DAYS120

FOR

It’s back for a limited time only

Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit rbauction.com/Flex

*

*OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

Apply today

More equipment added daily! 

ironplanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment



rbauction.comKansas City, MO  |  December 3, 2018 (Monday)
© Copyright 2018 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 11/16  SS/KK

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

Caterpillar D6T XL 2013 Case 721F 2013 Caterpillar 349EL

2010 Caterpillar AP1055D Tamrock Pantera 800

4 – Late Model Western Star 4700 2017 Peterbilt 289


